
LOT 18
IN OR 1919/1062
HIGHLAND OAKS PB 5/131

SHIFFLETT ELLIS M & LESLIE
609 AMELIA CIR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1385-0018-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/31/2018 DJX 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

137,821
7,107

225,000
369,928
165,725
204,203

HX HB 50,000
154,203
369,928

0

315,804

1919/1062 5/27/2014 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLER DEBRA A & STAF

SHIFFLETT ELLIS MIC

1026/0911 12/21/2001 WD Q I 124,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KUNTZ MARY RUTH

KELLER DEBRA A & ST

2023
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20072110 REPAIR/RRF 2,253 11/26/2007

4729 NEW CONSTR 42,000 03/08/1988

2018HX Base Yr

609 AMELIA CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,638 110.0000 99.28 162,621 1988 1990 0 0 0 15.25 84.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1353

BAS 1,353 100 1,353 113,841

FGR 483 55 266 22,381

FOP 64 30 19 1,598

1,900 1,638 137,821

BAS=[YR=1993] W58 S13 FGR=[YR=1993] S21 E23 N21 W23 $ E23 S15
E12 FOP=[YR=1993] S6 E9 N8 W4  D2 L2  W3 $ E3  U2 R2  E4 S8
E14 N34 $ .

BAS
1993

58

13

23

15

12 3
2.9

4

8

14

34

FGR
1993

21

23

21

23

FOP
1993

6

9

8

4
2.9

3

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,230.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1988 1988 3 57 4,557

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1988 1988 3 66 2,310

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 12 10 120.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1988 1988 3 20 240

7,107

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-1 75.00 113.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


